26
KLEAN Food Grade
High BayHigh Bay
High Bay
Product Features
Self-clean Apperance
· Die-casting housing, Self-clean
  appearance

400W PR: PIR sensor
500W
Ordering Information
Ordering code
Item No.
Power
(W)
Lumens
(lm)
Input
Voltage
(V)
CRI
CCT
(K)
Beam
angle
IP
rating
Dimmi
ng
Life
span
(hrs)
QTY/
CTN
DYSL100WU757W 100 15,500 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL100WU757W9L 100 15,500 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL150WU757W 150 23,250 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL150WU757W9L 150 23,250 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL200WU757W 200 31,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL200WU757W9L 200 31,000 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL240WU757W 240 37,200 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL240WU757W9L 240 37,200 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL300WU757W 300 46,500 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL300WU757W9L 300 46,500 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL400WU757W 400 62,000 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL400WU757W9L 400 62,000 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL500WU757W 500 74,400 220-240 70 5700 W IP66 On/off 50K 1
DYSL500WU757W9L 500 74,400 220-240 70 5700 W9L IP66 On/off 50K 1
*Customized specifications are available upon request
*The above is only part of the product information. Please contact your local sales manager if complete list of products are required,
DYN
High Bay